
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Date Recorded= 1998/05; Name= MIDSOUTH
MORTGAGE INC DBA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199805280001
94701

05/28/1998
10:41:59

MIDSOUTH
MORTGAGE
INC DBA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

17 74 199805280001
94691

Lot#:22
Book:17 Pg:74
Desc:1998-
19469

199805280001
94771

05/28/1998
11:00:08

MIDSOUTH
MORTGAGE
INC DBA

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRELL,
ALAN
EUGENE

17 74 Lot#:22
Book:17 Pg:74

199805280001
94781

05/28/1998
11:00:10

MIDSOUTH
MORTGAGE
INC DBA

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FOWLER,
WILLIAM A

17 74 Lot#:22
Book:17 Pg:74

199805280001
94791

05/28/1998
11:00:11

MIDSOUTH
MORTGAGE
INC DBA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

17 74 199805280001
94771

Lot#:22
Book:17 Pg:74
Desc:1998-
19477


