Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Date Recorded= 1998/05; Name= MIDSOUTH MORTGAGE INC DBA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199805280001 94701	05/28/1998 10:41:59	MIDSOUTH MORTGAGE INC DBA	Grantor		CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO			17	74	199805280001 94691	Lot#:22 Book:17 Pg:74 Desc:1998- 19469
199805280001 94771	05/28/1998 11:00:08	MIDSOUTH MORTGAGE INC DBA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRELL, ALAN EUGENE			17	74		Lot#:22 Book:17 Pg:74
199805280001 94781	05/28/1998 11:00:10	MIDSOUTH MORTGAGE INC DBA	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FOWLER, WILLIAM A			17	74		Lot#:22 Book:17 Pg:74
199805280001 94791	05/28/1998 11:00:11	MIDSOUTH MORTGAGE INC DBA	Grantor		CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO			17	74	199805280001 94771	Lot#:22 Book:17 Pg:74 Desc:1998- 19477